Description
SmartWireless® MCX-32 is a flexible and expandable multi-channel control system compatible with
a wide range of wired and wireless gas detectors, transceivers, alarms, and other field devices. The
advanced control system can include up to 64 channels of any combination of wired and/or wireless
field devices.
Real time status of each active field device is displayed on a large backlit LCD Touch Screen that also
serves as a user interface. Command functions can also be displayed on the touch screen and include
alarm reset, alarm acknowledge, alarm test, and radio silence. During normal operation the screen

-20°C to +70°C; -4°F to +158°F
Specifications subject to change without notice
Order Guide
Part Number                 Description
954-MCX_ _ _-_ _ _-_0_     SmartWireless MCX-32 control system in NEMA 4X enclosure 110/220VAC, 24VDC power supply.
To complete the part number please select from the options below.     9 5 4 - M C X _ _ _ - _ _ _- _ 0 _
Position 10-13 I/O Modules
Number of DI-4 modules installed
Number of DA-4 modules installed
Number of AO-4 modules installed
Number of RL-4 modules installed
Position “15” Antenna Separation Option
0 - none
1 - 7db 10 Meter Separation
Antenna
Position “13” Wireless Transceiver Option
Contact factory to complete part number
Enclosure Option
0 - NEMA 4 Fiberglass
2 - NEMA 4, 4X Stainless Steel
Position “7” Alarm
Options
0 - None
1 - Audible Only
2 - Red Strobe
4 - Amber Strobe
5 - Green Strobe
6 - Blue Strobe
7 - Purple Strobe
9 - Clear Strobe
A - Red Strobe & Audible
C - Amber Strobe & Audible
D - Green Strobe & Audible
E - Blue Strobe & Audible
F - Purple Strobe & Audible
G - Clear Strobe & Audible
SmartWireless MCX-32
Alarm & Control System
AMERICAS
4055 Technology Forest Blvd.The
Woodlands, TX 77381
USA
Tel.: +1 713-559-9200
EMEA
ZI Est, Rue Orfila,CS 20417
62027 ARRAS CEDEX
France
Tel.: +33-3-21-60-80-80
ASIA PACIFIC
290 Guiqiao Road
Pudong, Shanghai 201206
People's Republic of China